Name
Cshniqua Dixon

Madison Atwood

Vanessa Kirkland

Current Dept
Juvenile Detention

Community Supervision

Community Supervision

Dept #
6420
6101
6101

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 6, 2022

Current Title CrntSalary Grade New Dept Dept # New Title New Salary Grade Min?
Juvenile Supervision Officer $63,553 535  Juvenile Detention 6420 Lead Juv Supervision Officer $69,908 537
Caseworker (CSCD) $40,147 633  Community Supervision 6101 Supervision Officer CSCD $45,910 635 YES
Supervision Officer CSCD $52,705 635  Spec Caseload Substance Abuse 6143 Supervision Officer CSCD $52,705 635

% chg Eff Date

10%
14%
0%

5/30/2022
6/27/2022
5/30/2022

Notes
Notification Only

Notification Only

Transfer of position from
fund 6050-610010053-
504010 (Basic Supervision)
fund 6143-610019156-
504010 (SAC)



