ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 6, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Cshniqua Dixon	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$63,553	535	Juvenile Detention	6420	Lead Juv Supervision Officer	\$69,908	537		10%	5/30/2022	Notification Only
Madison Atwood	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker (CSCD)	\$40,147	633	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$45,910	635	YES	14%	6/27/2022	Notification Only
Vanessa Kirkland	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$52,705	635	Spec Caseload Substance Abuse	6143	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$52,705	635		0%		Transfer of position from fund 6050-610010053- 504010 (Basic Supervision)

fund 6143-610019156-504010 (SAC)